Position

Senior Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician Il

Senior Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Development
Engineering

Development
Engineering
Development
Engineering
Development
Engineering
Development
Engineering

Development
Engineering

Total Wages

$106,984

$85,481

$85,453

$65,301

$53,097

$52,588

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$19,226
$8,213
$8,213
$9,054

$18,431

$22,634



