Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$106,984	\$19,226
Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$85,481	\$8,213
Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$85,453	\$8,213
Engineering Technician III		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$65,301	\$9,054
Engineering Technician II		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$53,097	\$18,431
Senior Engineering Technician		Sacramento	Development Engineering	\$52,588	\$22,634